



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2515 of 2025

SURAJ SAHU @ KATORA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

08/01/2026	Ms. Aakancha Vishwakarma, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Anil Gulati, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Dy. A.G. for the respondent/State. As prayed by the counsel appearing for the appellant, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	